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  Spielbericht  
  

  Verbandsliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_137

  137 

Datum:   
  29.04.2023 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  MBC Duisburg II 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  0 : 2

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

  
  E  
 
Richt
er
 
Josef

  
  32 

  
  50 

 
0,640

 3  0 : 2    Menzel
 Dirk 

  
  35 

  
  50 

 
0,700

 4

  
  E  
 
Fasal

 
Hayr
ettin 

  
  23 

  
  60 

 
0,383

 3  0 : 2    Schmitz 
 Ralf 

  
  27 

  
  60 

 
0,450

 4

  
  E  
 
Topal
(E) 
 
Murat

  
  35 

  
  46 

 
0,760

 4  2 : 0    Nehring 
 Markus 

  
  32 

  
  46 

 
0,695

 5

        5  1 : 1          3
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  E  
 van
Berk
(E) 
 Karl-
Heinz

  27   60 0,450 Yesilcavda
r (E) 
 Ali

  27   60 0,450

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 117  216  0,542  3 : 5 Gesamtergebnis  121  216  0,560

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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